

UK Ingredients: Milk protein, isomalto-oligosaccharide, oligofructose, cocoa butter, cocoa mass 3.9%, fat reduced cocoa 3.0%, cocoa nibs 3.0%, bulking agent (polydextrose), vegetable fibres (acacia gum), flavours (contains milk), cream powder (contains milk) 0.3%, colouring agent (carbon black (E153)), salt. May contain traces of wheat, gluten, egg, soy, nuts, peanuts and sesame. For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. **Fiber-rich protein bar with a source of glucose.** **Flavour:** Cookies-Cream. **ALL STARS UK:** A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK **GR** **Συστατικά:** Πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, ισομαλτο-ολιγοσακχαρίτης, ίνες κιχωριού, βούτυρο κακάο, κακάο μιάα 3,9%, κακάο με μειωμένα λιπαρά 3,0%, μύτες κακάο 3,0%, διογκωτικός παράγοντας (πολυδεξτρόζη), φυτικές ίνες (κόμμι ακακίας), γεύσεις (περιέχει γάλα), κρέμα γάλακτος σε σκόνη (περιέχει γάλα) 0,3%, χρωστική ουσία (μυόρος άνθρακας (E153)), αλάτι. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη σπάρτι, γλουτένη, αυγό, σόγια, καρύδια, αράπικα φιστίκια και σουσάμι. **Μπάρα πρωτεΐνης πλούσια σε φυτικές ίνες με ψηγή γλυκόζη. Γεύση: Μπισκότα με κρέμα.** **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel: +30 211 1044 400, **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinou 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr

THE CHOCOLATE FREE HIGH PROTEIN BAR

UNTER **2g**
ZUCKER*

16g
BALLASTSTOFFE

AS
all stars

CLEAN BAR®

33% HIGH PROTEIN

COOKIES
& CREAM

45g

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STARS.DE



* pro Riegel

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts

	per 100g	per 45g
Energie/Energy	1339kJ/323kcal	603kJ/145kcal
Fett/Fat	11g	5,0g
davon ges. Fettsäuren Of Which Saturates	6,8g	3,0g
Kohlenhydrate Carbohydrate	4,1g	1,9g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	3,3g	1,5g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	36g	16g
Eiweiß/Protein	34g	15,1g
Salz/Salt	0,57g	0,26g

D Zutaten: Milcheiweiß, Isomalto-Oligosaccharide, Oligofructose, Kakaobutter, Kakaomasse 3,9%, fettarmer Kakao 3,0%, Kakaosplitter 3,0%, Füllstoff Polydextrose, Pflanzenfasern (Gummi Arabicum), Aromen (enthalten Milch), Sahnepulver 0,3%, Farbstoff Pflanzenkohle, Salz. Kann Spuren von **Gluten, Ei, Soja, Nüssen, Erdnüssen** und **Sesam** enthalten. Nicht geeignet für Diabetiker.

Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt mindestens haltbar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing. Store in a cool, dry place.

Ballaststoffreicher Proteinriegel mit einer Zuckerart und Süßungsmittel.
Geschmack: Cookies-Cream.



Inhalt
Content
περιεχόμενο
45g

CLEAN BAR/Cookies-Cream/Art.-Nr. 5425 11/23 BRD/UK/GR

1 Portion = 1 Riegel

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg
info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8603/637 40

